

Dhaka Electric Supply Company Limited

Month	Revenue Collected in MTK in each Tariff Category														Bill month		November 2021					
	A	B	C	C1	C2	D	D1	D2	D3	E	HT1	HT2	MF3	MT1	MT2	MT3	MT4	MT5	MT6	T	2E	Total
FY 2017-18	7600.31	0.33	129.47	398.97	253.77	27.48	55.70	24.50	0.00	2841.79	0.91	92.16	216.76	538.30	3013.01	2412.12	34.95	798.94	1.53	0.22	155.40	20278.20
FY 2018-19	15904.22	0.44	6.01	901.74	701.29	4.27	226.32	113.59	0.00	5484.94	14.99	230.57	490.32	1389.43	7127.09	4894.94	73.15	2179.80	2.83	2.45	21.06	39807.84
Jul - 19	1813.99	0.03	0.71	63.59	66.64	0.64	23.61	9.06	0.00	509.20	0.11	24.30	11.87	130.16	653.01	292.04	8.01	338.17	0.26	0.41	0.84	3952.99
Aug - 19	1670.98	0.01	0.37	70.38	60.93	1.48	19.31	5.25	0.00	493.62	0.13	25.43	62.87	129.20	697.39	442.18	8.69	124.70	0.09	0.30	0.44	3815.53
Sep - 19	1852.45	0.01	0.31	71.07	71.99	0.21	21.57	9.63	0.00	544.93	0.00	26.62	73.28	139.62	700.43	374.84	10.94	169.02	0.03	0.31	0.78	4068.10
Oct - 19	1865.30	0.06	0.28	78.16	72.28	0.04	22.42	10.57	0.00	555.92	0.00	23.72	52.28	143.38	770.82	442.08	9.66	233.28	0.00	0.45	1.14	4282.36
Nov - 19	1505.25	0.03	0.09	73.24	68.68	0.06	19.14	14.72	0.00	482.33	0.00	24.52	67.03	132.89	686.87	427.28	9.84	226.67	1.59	0.98	0.62	3742.03
Dec - 19	1288.78	0.02	0.56	71.64	63.96	0.08	14.98	12.45	0.00	465.96	4.79	19.53	40.64	128.75	610.34	411.07	9.10	166.74	0.36	0.38	0.77	3311.10
Jan - 20	997.98	0.12	0.57	70.23	57.90	0.11	18.75	12.22	0.00	406.99	5.82	19.72	24.18	110.64	506.42	386.22	9.91	160.99	0.45	1.31	0.42	2792.41
Feb - 20	851.12	0.02	0.22	71.31	51.14	0.16	16.74	27.40	0.00	359.03	3.35	17.07	37.61	97.76	443.48	384.81	8.02	174.60	0.42	1.05	0.24	2546.54
Mar - 20	882.72	0.05	0.14	45.94	46.10	0.15	7.72	8.60	0.00	317.09	0.22	0.00	12.97	89.45	322.61	236.11	5.78	61.37	0.95	0.91	0.32	2048.91
Apr - 20	295.72	0.00	0.00	5.87	3.25	0.01	0.88	0.82	0.01	71.49	0.00	0.00	0.00	6.09	136.71	180.19	2.27	239.22	0.00	0.08	0.00	942.63
May - 20	788.26	0.01	0.00	29.16	19.33	0.02	4.95	5.05	0.04	177.92	0.00	0.00	35.15	87.03	258.85	199.73	4.29	29.35	0.00	0.45	0.01	1639.58
Jun - 20	2474.77	0.01	0.11	97.23	100.98	0.05	21.27	30.08	0.08	588.88	0.00	42.72	108.75	244.57	979.71	664.69	19.60	438.24	0.00	1.04	0.45	5813.32
FY 2019-20	16287.31	0.36	3.35	747.83	683.19	3.02	191.34	145.86	0.12	4973.34	14.43	223.63	526.64	1439.54	6766.65	4441.24	106.08	2362.35	4.16	7.68	6.02	38955.51
Jul - 20	1734.96	0.02	0.10	58.80	59.55	0.02	12.19	12.62	0.87	376.51	5.15	10.72	44.68	145.15	569.51	363.16	16.02	231.63	0.00	2.82	0.17	3644.70
Aug - 20	1704.52	0.01	0.21	63.04	57.31	1.47	12.56	9.02	2.51	396.78	0.00	18.23	25.23	139.75	573.39	475.36	8.56	65.64	0.00	1.54	0.42	3555.71
Sep - 20	2015.89	0.02	0.29	83.31	86.00	0.05	16.65	17.62	4.30	515.38	0.00	24.50	68.30	163.54	708.77	463.50	34.26	133.64	0.00	1.77	0.80	4339.07
Oct - 20	1960.74	0.02	0.65	80.60	78.88	0.05	18.34	18.40	5.72	514.05	0.00	22.11	50.91	163.92	706.53	500.47	14.86	291.45	2.85	1.92	0.27	4434.20
Nov - 20	1795.09	0.00	0.57	90.31	81.36	0.08	18.57	10.62	6.92	566.84	9.49	23.36	76.67	177.46	745.59	485.93	10.53	335.07	2.99	1.46	0.80	4442.27
Dec - 20	1420.35	0.02	0.14	84.07	72.11	0.01	15.64	13.21	9.02	479.43	0.00	22.82	21.54	142.45	607.20	476.18	6.24	399.48	3.76	1.52	0.82	3777.31
Jan - 21	1067.29	0.07	0.18	76.88	62.11	0.02	12.78	10.11	10.12	424.60	0.00	23.01	42.54	126.49	513.41	411.34	4.41	237.17	2.47	1.85	0.97	3033.77
Feb - 21	935.53	0.05	0.29	73.72	53.78	0.05	10.30	6.55	10.32	381.14	0.00	17.91	32.09	117.20	472.30	420.06	7.15	176.97	3.93	2.28	0.29	2722.77
Mar - 21	1292.01	0.02	0.18	86.34	62.68	0.12	12.32	16.01	12.05	462.92	6.06	21.54	27.35	125.85	521.19	430.75	7.62	215.02	3.66	1.99	0.37	3306.73
Apr - 21	1403.83	0.02	0.41	70.19	56.13	0.02	14.09	9.97	9.42	399.08	0.00	26.14	38.22	132.44	628.45	445.93	8.10	179.79	4.24	2.30	0.09	3430.20
May - 21	1815.62	0.02	0.06	66.91	69.75	0.10	18.57	14.02	11.22	478.84	0.19	14.78	45.60	167.20	666.73	490.30	8.87	244.92	6.88	1.98	1.11	4132.78
Jun - 21	1968.21	0.02	0.15	84.05	85.14	0.27	27.08	36.94	13.93	543.16	4.81	31.59	93.74	230.28	778.64	475.14	10.22	293.98	7.21	2.61	0.39	4689.59
FY 2020-21	19114.03	0.28	3.23	918.23	824.79	2.27	189.08	175.09	96.41	5538.74	25.70	256.72	566.88	1831.74	7491.71	5438.12	136.85	2804.77	38.02	24.05	6.49	45509.10
Jul - 21	1705.91	0.01	0.74	50.10	52.46	0.56	15.96	3.86	9.13	371.11	0.00	15.73	30.53	141.96	600.47	412.85	6.91	173.96	5.22	2.30	0.17	3599.96
Aug-21	1856.28	0.04	1.27	70.44	73.16	0.73	18.21	5.96	11.84	483.72	5.01	14.51	19.37	154.94	622.79	435.46	27.32	198.23	22.45	2.24	0.20	4024.99
Sep-21	1986.12	0.02	0.21	81.65	74.46	0.21	20.59	12.30	13.85	532.09	0.00	22.46	37.35	173.56	716.53	511.04	31.76	237.07	23.18	2.21	0.14	4477.88
Oct-21	1949.31	0.02	0.03	76.40	77.99	0.05	22.64	6.35	14.81	541.01	0.00	27.74	59.28	165.89	784.83	544.97	32.30	236.78	22.08	2.78	0.26	4573.19
Nov-21	1606.56	0.01	0.06	76.03	73.84	0.20	20.38	12.38	16.90	512.23	0.00	27.74	48.28	168.07	791.17	506.53	37.09	235.42	21.89	1.86	0.45	4160.37
FY 2021-22	9104.18	0.10	2.32	354.62	351.91	1.75	97.79	40.85	66.54	2440.17	5.01	108.18	194.80	804.42	3515.80	2410.85	135.38	1081.46	94.83	11.39	1.23	20836.40